SOUTH AFRICA
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Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

Local Government Elections 2011

KwaZulu-Natal

KZN272 - Jozini [Mkuze]

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE
ALLIANSIE

FEDERAL CONGRESS

INDEPENDENT

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY

Total
Valid
Votes

218

24,448

59

53

43

19,618

4,874

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.44 %

49.57 %

0.12%

0.11 %

0.09 %

39.78 %

9.88 %

Total
Valid
Votes

96

24,704

278

80

19,413

4,689

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.19 %

50.11 %

0.56 %

0.16 %

39.38 %

9.51 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
314 0.32 %
49,152 49.84 %
337 0.34 %
133 0.13 %
43 0.04 %
39,031 39.58 %
9,563 9.70 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
24,657 50.13 %
286 0.58 %
92 0.19 %
19,384 39.41 %
4,692 9.54 %

Total
Valid
Votes

314

73,809

623

225

43

58,415

14,255

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.21 %

49.94 %

0.42 %

0.15 %

0.03 %

39.52 %

9.64 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

FELD NEITTE (Ward + PR) IS AL (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
SOOI A= ISR B OCRATIS 6 0.01 % 39 0.08 % 45 0.05 % 74 0.15 % 119 0.08 %

CONGRESS

Total Valid Votes 49,319 100.00 % 49,299 100.00 % 98,618 100.00 % 49,185 100.00 % 147,803 100.00 %

Total Votes Cast 49,888 49,929 99,817 49,877 149,694

Total Voter Turnout 50,132
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